pH Controller
pH Controller/ORP Controller
INFCPH - INFCOP - INFCOR
Microprocessor-Based Versatility
High and Low Alarm Setpoints
Scalable 4 to 20 mA,
0 to 20 mA or 0 to 10 V Output
Compact Panel Design

(red),4 or 7.0 pH (green), and 2 of 10.0 pH
(blue). 5 Year Shelf Life
 Part Number Builder
(1) (2) (3)
INFCpH - 0 11A
Option Descriptions
(1) Input Type
Select
INFCpH for pH controller
INFCOR for ORP controller
INFCOP for pH/ORP controller
(2) Power and Display
Select
0 for 115 Vac power, red LED display
1 for 230 Vac power, red LED display
2 for 115 Vac power, green LED display
3 for 230 Vac power, green LED display
4 for 10-32 Vdc power, red LED display
5 for 10-32 Vdc power, green LED display
6 for 26-56 Vdc power, red LED display
7 for 26-56 Vdc power, green LED display
(3) Control Output
Select
11A for Dual 5 A, form C relays, analog output selectable in volts DC or mAdc
12A for Dual 5 A, form C relays, isolated analog output selectable in volts DC or mAdc
 NOTE: All combinations may not be valid, check spec sheet for valid part numbers.